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e NBEUT, EREE AR ETLRL TV,
B R 2 L CO S EEIEIE O SGR A ARICE TN TVET,

(E3)
(E4)

(15)

BRI _&EE 7 A MEH

MUEHIIH Y XA,
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(16) ZEHE MO & E O CT0))

HERE
VHEES T 58,829,899
T i # 13,419,872
A # 1,233,548
ENTIE N 9,314,147
GBS EAE 37,858,712
-tk 1,467,696
1 TE R 3,522,146
R 3,583,048
BRI 10,009
TEFI R A 228,500
PRSFH 42,332,968
EfEH 66,390,464
TR E R 1,428,610
TN 115,000
TR 1,193,868
HEay ey 2,349,121
= 555,552
HEN - 2556 FAORt 20,480,508
A 117,345,900
ARG 120,989
Nodfi=EsIk sy 69,090,638
MEH 286,481 451,157,676
iR
VHEESD 2 13,585,597
fii i B 5,849,407
R 2 2,712,133
ENTIESY N 1,021,953
KB 1,915,849
TR wm 993,156
1 TE 909,156
iR 205,623
R 660
[ESS ¢ 1,707,090
EiE® 81,180
eS¢ 1,434,075
RN - Z55E - Tk} 1,646,747
FBLATR 15,920
WATE R 1,312,803
Mty 67,110 33,458,459
BB SRR
RS 506,238
HihA E 3,979,903
F il A2 91,080
ARIE AN 2,688,290
WG 193,031
iR 4,460
PRSFE 3,553,880
EREF 3,313,200
e 76,600
A - 2258 AR 302,500
VAT P AN 311,706
[ E 2 1,906,549 16,927,437
ZRERR TR
4 127,260 127,260
Je[RIFTEE
= 128,470
VHEESL 323,858
fii i B 229,213 681,541
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R EBE T

T B A2
W B AR 5

THFEM 2
R
FIRSA 2,

s SoSnik

B E TR
Bfkt

I - ZE5E - FHoR

HREH

5

IR YN
BTG 2
BRI

E

B

F5 5| M
SIS (2
W

IEERRFIE

et

HE

G E A N O
BRI 2
IEERRRIE

et
IEE A

IEPSERTIE S
frdh#
il 2
FIRI A2
KT
Vi ik o
B TR
BEfEr
TR A2
PRSP E
(2
HE R
IR EAR Y
WHE#

R - ZRC - FEOBE
IR
FBLARR
TRt A
M2

291,933,660
60,157,834
40,224,277
26,748,357
83,709,761

50,628,970
104,295

228,382,065
35,321,680
22,126,105
16,104,297
61,148,970

15,442,445
38,186

73,870
1,129,547
48,197
31,334
2,890
9,355
610,000
1,230
45,200
313,500

27,512,200
5,120,596
3,213,096
7,810,800
4,833,457

502,773,889

50,733,265

363,083,117

15,480,631

8,368,429
1,913,010
147,141
4,320,583
5,824,623
318,937
3,340,812
610,908
472,952
2,014,562
23,483,152
3,671,240
4,263,078
14,834,500
176,710
3,581,475
255,908
46,015,919
15,850
527,150
25,380,754
97,022

2,265,123

48,490,149

553,507,154

378,563,748

149,534,715
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(A7) A DB
(BN M., )
X 4 ELIEIN: | 3%k W
— 13, 708, 233 188 | %1
& it 13, 708, 233 188
() 7 AV NMIE—OLD, KOMITRlzEams L C0ET,
* 1 FHHIFLL N OB EM NG ENET,
(1) ¥%pE
T H A B A b 1 695, 693 [
[ 179 143, 646 [
(2) it
KB 4 1 1,128,894 [
(18)  =ZFEMFIT OB
(BEAT : 1)
LitE%E Y- {2kl HEER BN SRR IR
5 AR F A B — 165, 000 165, 000 —
(FXSZHIEK) R E — 16, 500 16, 500 —
HOFAMSIATEOEN | B — - — —
& (FRSLEAR) MR T — — — —
1528 e[ A EHERE - - - -
GRNLFIARLLSL) [EPg S — — — —
o [ERES 3 — - — —
MRS — — — —
MSTATEE N [ERES 3y — — — —
- ESLREFEAN MR E — — — —
A EHERE — 827, 640 827, 640 —
AR kRS - 172, 360 172, 360 —
[ERES 3 — - — —
. [Eeg S — — — —
- By — 992, 640 992, 640 —
o R 2 — 188, 860 188, 860 -
(19)  JL[FEIHFZED B
(HA7 : /)
FitE% 2 DR e EEEIN LRI TEIN S WK
5 28 e AR [ERESE S — — —
(FRNLEAR) EEE S — - — -
HOFMSIATEOEN | EHERE — - - -
2 (FALHA) EEEE S — — — —
1528 IR A2 [ERESE S — - — —
FESTH AR LASL) [Ee S - - — -
[ERESE S — - — —
[EPg S — — — —
MNTATEEAN [ERES 3 — - — —
« [ESERFEN [Eeg S — — — —
i . R - 1, 493, 800 557, 221 936, 579
Pttt R R — 149, 380 55, 722 93, 658
[ERES 3y — 363, 000 363, 000 —
ot R R — 36, 300 36, 300 —
o 3 R — 1, 856, 800 920, 221 936, 579
o IR — 185, 680 92, 022 93, 658
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(20) ZREFEEZOHHM
(HA7 - 1)
RitE% 2 DR WEEs ELEIN| i e HREE
BCLo R/ BTN [R5 — 1,928, 000 1, 928, 000 —
(G HIA) kR E — — — —
H 5N ATBOE N [ERE T — — — —
& (FRSLHIAR) MR — — — —
b5 N 36 R AR [EREE % — 269, 500 269, 500 —
(FXSEEHIALIAL) AT — 26, 950 26, 950 —
E PR — — — —
. I - - - -
ISTATEIE A B — — — —
« [ENTREEAN kS E — — — —
At e [ERES 3y — 275, 000 275, 000 —
i B 2 — 27, 500 27, 500 -
EHERE — — — —
o I, - - - -
- EL P8 - 2, 472, 500 2, 472, 500 —
o IR T — 54, 450 54, 450 —
(21)  BlFEFIeE A Bh 455 o B
(BEf7 0 [, 1)
TEH ELIEIN 1 % S
( 1, 300,000 )
FEAETFSE (B) 300, 000 2
( 1, 400, 000 )
HARRFZE (C) 420, 000 2
. ( 1,700,000 )
HFHE 510, 000 2
o = ( 4,400, 000 )
& w 1, 320, 000 6
() RN L, BRSOV T, MR E LT )NIZE#H L TWET,
(22) BRSO TG RE, AfE. B KOS O B
(22) —1 Bl&EKOTEAE
(BAT - )
X 4 &
4 456, 185
THA 3,918, 688, 679
i 3,919, 144, 864
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(22) — 2 R

(HEAT 2 M)
Tk & H

GEEN 14, 630, 000
(R 75 IR 12, 540, 000
& Tl 7,018, 341
B 72 5, 329, 500
BEE Y BN T LRI B 2T 3,421, 000
RAF AV Y 2a— g AW 3, 365, 890
AF T 4T4 bW 2,937, 000
(R =T 2,782, 340
TSR 2,738,122
e —7 > Rxzh 2, 640, 000
HRETELEEAN b— 1, 595, 000
S lipey e d 13=] 1,124, 174
(14 Hr - ) 1,037, 278
£ DAth 25,178, 418
i 86, 337, 063
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